City of Eastvale Approved Environmental Consultant List October 2016

The following firms have been determined to be qualified to prepare environmental impact reports for
the City of Eastvale, and may be selected to perform this work, subject to the requirements of the City’s
CEQA Policy. This list is subject to change and updating; there is no closing date for the submittal of
qualifications packages by firms wishing to be included on this list.

1. Applied Planning Contact: Ross Geller, Principal
Phone: 909-937-0333
Email: rgeller@appliedplanning.com
Website: www.appliedplanning.com

2. CASC Contact: Tom Nievez, Senior Project Manager
Phone: (855) 383-0101 x5370
Email:
Website: www.cascinc.com
3. Chambers Group Contact: Mr.Brian Mooney, AICP, Director of Environmental and Urban
Planning
Phone: 858-541-2800
Email: bmooney@chambersgroupinc.com
Website: www.chambersgroupinc.com
4, Dudek Contact: June Collins, Vice President
Stephanie Standerfer, Senior Project Manager
Phone: 951-300-2100
Email: jcollins@dudek.com
Website: www.dudek.com
5. ECORP Contact: Kathy Kondor, Director of Marketing
Phone: 714-648-0630
Email: kkondor@ecorpconsulting.com
Website: http://www.ecorpconsulting.com
6. First Carbon Solution  Contact: Thomas F. Holm, AICP, Director of Environmental Services
Phone: 714-508-4100
Email: THolm@Brandman.com
Website: www.FirstCarbonSolutions.com
7. Helix Contact: Andrea Bitterling, Environmental Planning Group Manager
Phone: (619) 462-1515, ext. 218
Email: AndreaB@helixepi.com
Website: www.helixepi.com
8. Kimley-Horn Contact: Kevin Thomas, CEP, ENV SP
Phone: 951-543-9868
Email: kevin.thomas@kimley-horn.com
Website: www.kimley-horn.com
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11.
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13.

14.

Lilburn

P3 Services

Marine Research

Specialists

Recon

Rincon

Webb Associates

Contact: Cheryl A. Tubbs

Phone: 909-890-1818

Email: cheryl@lilburncorp.com

Website: http://www.lilburncorp.com
Contact: Randy Nichols, Principal Consultant
Phone: 949-413-2036

email: randy.nichols@p3services.net

Contact: Luis Perez, Senior Project Manager
Phone: 805.289.3920

Email: Luis.Perez@MRSEnv.com

Website: http://www.mrsenv.com

Contact: Bobbi Herdes, Principal

Phone: 619-308-9333 ext 114

Email: bherdes@reconenvironmental.com
Website: http://www.recon-us.com/

Contact: Ryan Birdseye, Senior Program Manager
Stephen Svete, Vice-President

Phone: 951-782-0061

Email: rbirdseye@rinconconsultants.com
Website: http://www.rinconconsultants.com/
Contact: Sonya Hooker, Director of Environmental Services
Phone: 951-686-1070

Email: Sonya.Hooker@webbassociates.com
Website: http://www.webbassociates.com
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